Partnered with ANDO Electric Co. for
optical instruments and with Sumitomo
Electric Industries for fusion splicer
distributors in Malaysia
Started Building Security and Automation
product portfolio
Setup in-house assembly
capability for barrier gate

TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
P.N Type
Data
Rate
Wav.
(nm)
Link
Budget
Interface Tx.
Power
(dBm)
Rx.
Sen.
(dBm)
Temp.
Duplex SFP+
AXMPP8510GL-03
Duplex 10G
850 300m LC VCSEL -7 ~ -1 PIN <-11 0~70°C
AXSPP3110GL-2 1310 2km LC FP -6.5 ~ -1 PIN <-11 0~70°C
AXSPP3110GL-10 1310 10km LC DFB -6.5 ~ -1 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXSPP5510GL-40 1550 40km LC EML -1 ~ +4 PIN <-16 0~70°C
AXSPP5510GL-80 1550 80km LC EML 0 ~ +5 APD <-23 0~70°C
BIDI WDM SFP+
AXBPP3710GL-10
BIDI 10G
1330(TX)
1270 (RX)
10km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXBPP7310GL-10
1270 (TX)
1330 (RX)
10km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXBPP3710GL-40
1330(TX)
1270 (RX)
40km LC DFB -1 ~ +4 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXBPP7310GL-40
1270 (TX)
1330 (RX)
40km LC DFB -1 ~ +4 PIN <-15 0~70°C
CWDM SFP+
AXCPPXX10GL-20
CWDM 10G
1270-1450 20km LC DFB -6.5 ~ -1 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXCPPXX10GL-40 1470-1610 40km LC EML -1~  +4 PIN <-16 0~70°C
AXCPPXX10GL-80 1470-1610 80km LC EML 0~  +5 APD <-23 0~70°C
DWDM SFP+
AXDPPXX10GL-40
DWDM 10G
40km LC EML -1 ~ +4 PIN <-16 0~70°C ITU-GRID

➢ Digital diagnostic monitor function compatible with SFF-8472
➢ ROHS6 and REACH compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
P.N Type
Data
Rate
Wav.
(nm)
Link
Budget
Interface Tx.
Power
(dBm)
Rx.
Sen.
(dBm)
Temp.
Duplex XFP
AXMXP8510GL-03
Duplex 10G
850 300m LC VCSEL -7 ~ -1 PIN <-11 0~70°C
AXSXP3110GL-2 1310 2km LC FP -6.5 ~ -1 PIN <-11 0~70°C
AXSXP3110GL-10 1310 10km LC DFB -6.5 ~ -1 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXSXP5510GL-40 1550 40km LC EML -1 ~ +4 PIN <-16 0~70°C
AXSXP5510GL-80 1550 80km LC EML 0 ~ +5 APD <-24 0~70°C
BIDI WDM XFP
AXBXP3710GL-10
BIDI 10G
1330(TX)
1270 (RX)
10km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXBXP7310GL-10
1270 (TX)
1330 (RX)
10km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXBXP3710GL-40
1330(TX)
1270 (RX)
40km LC DFB -1 ~ +4 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXBXP7310GL-40
1270 (TX)
1330 (RX)
40km LC DFB -1 ~ +4 PIN <-15 0~70°C
CWDM XFP
AXCXPXX10GL-20
CWDM 10G
1270-1450 20km LC DFB -6.5 ~ -1 PIN <-15 0~70°C
AXCXPXX10GL-40 1470-1610 40km LC EML -1 ~ +4 PIN <-16 0~70°C
AXCXPXX10GL-80 1470-1610 80km LC EML 0 ~ +5 APD <-23 0~70°C
DWDM XFP
AXDXPXX10GL-40
DWDM
ITU-GRID

Inter-
face
Tx.
Power
(dBm)
Rx.
Sen.
(dBm)
DOM/
DDM
Temp.
Duplex SFP
AXSP311ML-40
Duplex
155M 1310 40km LC FP -10 ~ -2 PIN <-35 D/E C/I
AXSP551ML-80 155M 1550 80km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 PIN <-36 D/E C/I
AXMP851GL-05 1.25G 850 550m LC VCSEL -12 ~ -3 PIN <-18 D/E C/I
AXSP311GL-20 1.25G 1310 20km LC FP -10 ~ -2 PIN <-22 D/E C/I
AXSP551GL-40 1.25G 1550 40km LC DFB -6 ~ 0 PIN <-22 D/E C/I
AXSP551GL-80 1.25G 1550 80km LC DFB 0 ~ 5 PIN <-25 D/E C/I
AXSP551GL-150 1.25G 1550 150km LC DFB 3 ~ 6 APD <-35 D/E C/I
AXSP312GL-20 2.5G 1310 20km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 PIN <-18 D/E C/I
AXSP552GL-80 2.5G 1550 80km LC DFB 0 ~ 5 APD <-27 D/E C/I
CWDM SFP
AXCPXX1GL-40
CWDM
1.25G 1270-1610 40km LC DFB -6 ~ 1 PIN <-24 D/E C/I
AXCPXX1GL-80 1.25G 1270-1610 80km LC DFB 0 ~ 5 PIN <-25 D/E C/I
AXCPXX1GL-150 1.25G 1270-1610 150km LC DFB 3 ~ 6 APD <-35 D/E C/I
AXCPXX2GL-40 2.5G 1270-1610 40km LC DFB -2 ~ 3 PIN <-20 D/E C/I
AXCPXX2GL-80 2.5G 1270-1610 80km LC DFB 0 ~ 5 APD <-27 D/E C/I
DWDM SFP
AXDPXXX1GL-80
DWDM
1.25G

Link
Budget
Inter-
face
Tx.
Power
(dBm)
Rx.  Sen.(dBm)
DOM/
DDM
Temp.
Single Tx. and Rx. Video 3G-SDI SFP
AXSTP553GL-20
SDI
3.125G 1550 20km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 / / D/E C/I
AXSRP553GL-20 3.125G 1550 20km LC / / PIN <-18 D/E C/I
AXSTP553GL-40 3.125G 1550 40km LC DFB -2 ~ 3 / / D/E C/I
AXSRP553GL-40 3.125G 1550 40km LC / / PIN <-20 D/E C/I
Double Tx and Rx. Video 3G-SDI SFP
AXDTP553GL-20
SDI
3.125G 1550 20km LC DFB -5 ~ 0 / / D/E C/I